


bluelinxco.com
WE CAN PROVIDE: 

Custom Mill Run Quotes / Long Length or Big Dimension Timbers / Full or Nominal Sizes 
Fresh Stock / Mixed Deliveries / Units & Truckloads / 48 Hour Delivery! 03/2024

LP SMARTSIDE® EXPERT FINISH IN RAPIDS BLUE & SNOWSCAPE WHITEARBOR WOOD THERMALLY MODIFIED WOOD IN NATURAL ASH

P R O D U C T  M A N A G E R S

L E A D E R S H I P T E A M

Brian Berndt – Operations Manager

Darin Bartoletti – Sales Manager

Lumber – Jim Turner
Jim.Turner@BlueLinxCo.com

Plywood/OSB – Je� Morris
Je�rey.Morris@BlueLinxCo.com

EWP – Tyler Saty
Tyler.Saty@BlueLinxCo.com

Siding – Kristina Hammer
Kristina.Hammer@BlueLinxCo.com

Insulation/Tape/Homasote – Ron Lnenicka
Ronald.Lnenicka@BlueLinxCo.com

T E R R I T O R Y  M A N A G E R S

I N S I D E T E A M

425-774-3544
Sal Diaz  
Sal.Diaz@Bluelinxco.com 
Loretta Ramos  
Loretta.Ramos@Bluelinxco.com

Seattle South – Thad Parks 
253-347-6479
Thad.Parks@BlueLinxCo.com

Alaska – Burch Baylor
206-999-9094
Burch.Baylor@BlueLinxCo.com

Hawaii – Ryan Counter
808-620-0857
Ryan.Counter@BlueLinxCo.com

Home Depot & Lowe’s – Jason Olsen 
(All Regions)
425-818-1521
Jason.Olsen@BlueLinxCo.com 

Seattle North – Open Position 

Oregon – Open Position

SEATTLESEATTLE: 425-7741.5 -0 |  8801.S 187th St, Kent, WA 98031


